Video | 700 Series Hybrid/Network HD Recorder
700 Series Hybrid/Network HD Recorder
u Real-time HD and SD camera recording
u 32 channels for IP and analog cameras
u Automated IP assignment and management
u Up to 8 TB of internal storage
u Video synchronized to text sources
The Bosch 700 Series Hybrid and Network HD

DXS-ESRAID-A e-license.
5 | 700 Series Hybrid/Network HD Recorder
Ordering information
DHR-730-08B000 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 0 GB
Order number DHR-730-08B000
DHR-732-08B000 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 0 GB
Order number DHR-732-08B000
DHR-730-08B050 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 500 GB
Order number DHR-730-08B050
DHR-732-08B050 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 500 GB
Order number DHR-732-08B050
DHR-730-08B200 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 2 TB
Order number DHR-730-08B200
DHR-732-08B200 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 2 TB
Order number DHR-732-08B200
DHR-730-08B400 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 4 TB
Order number DHR-730-08B400
DHR-732-08B400 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 4 TB
Order number DHR-732-08B400
DHR-730-08B800 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 8 TB
Order number DHR-730-08B800
DHR-732-08B800 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 8 TB
Order number DHR-732-08B800
DHR-751-16B000 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 0 GB
Order number DHR-751-16B000
DHR-753-16B000 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 0 GB
Order number DHR-753-16B000
DHR-754-16B000 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 0 GB
Order number DHR-754-16B000
DHR-751-16B050 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 500 GB
Order number DHR-751-16B050
DHR-753-16B050 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 500 GB
Order number DHR-753-16B050
DHR-754-16B050 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 500 GB
Order number DHR-754-16B050
DHR-751-16B200 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 2 TB
Order number DHR-751-16B200
DHR-753-16B200 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 2 TB
Order number DHR-753-16B200
DHR-754-16B200 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 2 TB
Order number DHR-754-16B200
DHR-751-16B400 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 4 TB
Order number DHR-751-16B400
DHR-753-16B400 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 4 TB
Order number DHR-753-16B400
DHR-754-16B400 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 4 TB
Order number DHR-754-16B400
DHR-751-16B800 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 8 TB
Order number DHR-751-16B800
DHR-753-16B800 Digital Hybrid HD Recorder